104LC3102KL505HM6
Part Number 104LC3102KL505HM6
Manufacturer Illinois Capacitor
Description CAP FILM 0.1UF 10% 1KVAC SMD

Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage Rating - DC - Voltage Rating - AC 1000V (1kV)
Tolerance ±10% Termination -
Size / Dimension 1.969" L x 1.969" W (50.00mm x 50.00mm) Series LC3
Packaging Bulk Package / Case Nonstandard
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C Mounting Type Surface Mount
Lead Spacing - Height - Seated (Max) 1.339" (34.00mm)
Features - ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) 1.2 mOhm
Dielectric Material Polypropylene (PP) Capacitance 0.1µF
Applications Conduction Cooled; High Pulse, DV/DT
104LC3102KL505HM6 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 104LC3102KL505HM6 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
Related parts for 104LC3102KL505HM6
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
104L TRANSFORMER AUDIO 25000/600CT Hammond Manufacturing 500 pcs
104MABA01KGS CAP FILM 0.1UF 10% 800VDC RADIAL Illinois Capacitor 500 pcs
104JM1A NTC THERMISTOR 100K OHM 5% DO35 US Sensor 500 pcs
104JG1K NTC THERMISTOR 100K OHM 10% DO35 US Sensor 500 pcs
104K TRANSFORMER AUDIO 20000/1000CT Hammond Manufacturing 500 pcs
104JG1J NTC THERMISTOR 100K OHM 5% DO35 US Sensor 500 pcs
104M06QC100 FILTER RC 100 OHM/0.1UF TH Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
104KT1608-1P 104KT1608-1P SEMITEC SEMITEC 3864 pcs
104JT-025 104JT-025 SEMITEC SEMITEC 2848 pcs
104M06QC22 FILTER RC 22 OHM/0.1UF TH Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
104M06QC150 FILTER RC 150 OHM/0.1UF TH Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
104KT1608T-2P 104KT1608T-2P SEMITEC SEMITEC 6169 pcs
104MACQRL150 FILTER RC 150 OHM/0.1UF TH Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
104JG1H NTC THERMISTOR 10K OHM 3% DO35 US Sensor 500 pcs
104LG2K NTC THERMISTOR 100K OHM 10% DO35 US Sensor 500 pcs
104MG1 MAGNET SQUARE RARE EARTH AXIAL Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 500 pcs
104M48QH39 FILTER RC 39 OHM/0.1UF TH Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
104JL1A NTC THERMISTOR 100K OHM DO35 US Sensor 500 pcs
104MG1 MAGNET SQUARE RARE EARTH AXIAL Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 500 pcs
104M06QC47 FILTER RC 47 OHM/0.1UF TH Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
104LC3102KL505HM6 Details PDF